
Tues June 30
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Wed July 1
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Thu July 2
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

402.461.2399
hastingsmuseum.org

Fri July 3
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Members 
Only Days! 

Sun July 5
Museum Hours
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Theatre
1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Tues July 7
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Wed July 8
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Fri July 10
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 4:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Sat July 11
Museum Hours

10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Theatre

1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers

Sun July 12
Museum Hours
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Theatre
1:00 - Back From the Brink
2:30 - The Nature Makers


